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Metso Corporation

Simo Saaskilahti

Born 1971

Finnish citizen

Education M.Sc. Engineering, M.Sc. Economics

2016-2019

2013-2016

2011-2013

2001-2011

1997-2001
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Senior Vice President, Valve
Technologies/Valve Equipment unit,
Valves Business Area, Metso

Senior Vice President, Strategy and
Business Development for Metso Group,
Member of Metso’s Executive Team

Vice President, Business Development
Automation business area, Metso

Several management positions in
Comptel Corporation

Management consultant, McKinsey & Co



