

CURRICULUM VITAE	
Metso Corporation	

Simo Sääskilahti

Born 1971

Finnish citizen

Education M.Sc. Engineering, M.Sc. Economics

2016-2019	Senior Vice President, Valve Technologies/Valve Equipment unit, Valves Business Area, Metso
2013-2016	Senior Vice President, Strategy and Business Development for Metso Group, Member of Metso's Executive Team
2011-2013	Vice President, Business Development Automation business area, Metso
2001-2011	Several management positions in Comptel Corporation
1997-2001	Management consultant, McKinsey & Co